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Red Day Black Day Red Day

MONTH AT A GLANCE: JANUARY

 aClasses 
Resume

a2:00 PM 
Early Dismissal
aJunior Essays
a3:00 - 7:00 PM 
Parent-Teacher 
Conferences
a6:30 PM Parent 
Workshop -
College Selection

aAll-School 
Liturgy 

aPro-Life 
Diaper Drive 
Begins

a2:00 PM Early 
Dismissal

aJunior 
Extended AA 
Class Liturgy

aPep Rally
aJeans Day 
(Latin Club)
aNightwatch 
Basketball Game

aMartin Luther 
King Jr. Day -
No School

aExtended 
AA Dodgeball 
Tournament - 
Service Learning
aNHS Jeans 
Day

aMarch for Life 
Indianapolis

a6:00 PM - 
West Deanery 
SMART Contest

aAll-School 
Liturgy
aCatholic 
Schools Week 
Begins
aCanned Food 
Drive Begins

aGroundhog 
Day

a8:00 PM JOY 
Club Dance

1 2 3 4 5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

11

18

25

10

17

24

31

9

16

23

30

8

15

22

29

7

14

21

28 1 2 3

Black DayRed Day Black Day Red Day

Black Day Red Day Black Day Red Day Black Day

Black Day Red Day Black DayRed Day Red Day

Black Day Red Day Black Day Red Day Black Day


