MONTH AT A GLANCE: JANUARY

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
R	1	2	Classes Resume	✓ 2:00 PM 4 Early Dismissal ✓ Junior Essays ✓ 3:00 - 7:00 PM Parent-Teacher Conferences ✓ 6:30 PM Parent Workshop - College Selection	✓ All-School Liturgy	6
			Red Day	Black Day	Red Day	
7	✓ Pro-LifeDiaper DriveBegins	9	10 ✓ 2:00 PM Early Dismissal	Junior Extended AA Class Liturgy	✓ Pep Rally ✓ Jeans Day (Latin Club) ✓ Nightwatch Basketball Game	13
	Black Day	Red Day	Black Day	Red Day	Black Day	
14	✓ Martin Luther King Jr. Day - No School	16	17	✓ Extended AA Dodgeball Tournament - Service Learning ✓ NHS Jeans Day	19	20
		Red Day	Black Day	Red Day	Black Day	
21	✓ March for Life Indianapolis	23	24	25 ✓ 6:00 PM - West Deanery SMART Contest	26	27
	Red Day	Black Day	Red Day	Black Day	Red Day	
28	29 ✓ All-School Liturgy ✓ Catholic Schools Week Begins ✓ Canned Food Drive Begins	30	31	1	✓ Groundhog Day	3 ✓ 8:00 PM JOY Club Dance
	Black Day	Red Day	Black Day	Red Day	Black Day	